V= 7/

Hi-Tech Parts

M O U N T I N G

REF 22049

WINSHIELD V-TECH LINE TOURING

www.puig.tv

WWW.puigusa.com

N §$ T R U C T

info@puig.tv
info(@puigusa.com

O N S

1Person

3

20 min

©

EASY

ID PIEZA/PART

DESCRIPCION

DESCRIPTION

N° 12

ALLEN
N° 5

Cupula Touring

Touring screen

1 22049W/H/FM3

Tornillo Allen M8x25 1SO7380

M8x25 1ISO7380 allen screw

4 TORNI-17380-539

Arandela M8 DIN 125

M8 DIN 125 washer

4 ARANDPD125-018



http://puig.tv

i<y

Hi-Tech Parts

Y o 7/

O
4
>
=
w
-l
r4
<
w
L)
<
[
r4
o
=

1
w0
r4
2
(-
v
)
2 4
=
w0
4
O
z
=
4
=]
o
=

1
w
)
<
[
r4
o
=
w
(a]
wn
w
r4
9
)
v
>
14
=
wn
4

DISASSEMBLY
DESMONTAJE



http://puig.tv

